11 Earnest Money Deposit INR 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakhs only) Validity period- Valid for a 

period of 1 year with a claim period of 12 months 

mailto:psba@psballiance.com
mailto:psba@psballiance.com

12 Performance Bank Guarantee 

Guarantee to the Company, issued 

by any scheduled 

Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand) The selected Bidder 

shall be required to provide a Bank commercial, valid for the tenure of 

3 years plus a claim period of 12 (twelve) months from the date of 

execution of the contract / SLA as per Annexure 10. 

13 Terms of Payment Payment shall be made on invoice raised at a defined frequency.

[...]

suspended for a period of three (03) years from being eligible to submit bids for contracts with 
the Company. 

6.3 Performance Bank Guarantee  

1. The Successful Bidder will furnish an unconditional and irrevocable Performance Bank Guarantee 
(PBG) of Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Thousand) for the entire period of the contract 
including claim period of 12 (twelve) months and such other extended period as PSB Alliance may 
decide for due performance of the project obligations with validity starting from its date of 
issuance. The PBG shall be submitted within 30 days of issuance of the PO.